o~
WINE + COFFEE BAR I"X

NATURAL WINE BY THE GLASS, Olmstead Wine Co.

Bubbles

Cava, Vita Vivet, Cataluia, Spain 14
Fine + elegant (just like you)

‘Bulles’ Rose Gaspard, Loire Valley, France 14
Bursting with notes of red berries and spice, it has a refreshing and delicate fizz

White
Chardonnay, Land of Saints, California 15
An elegant and finessed chardonnay with bright citrus notes and a fresh, mineral finish

Gruner Veltliner, Meinklang, Burgenland, Austria 12
A dry crisp white with notes of white pepper and fresh herbs

Sauvignon Blanc, Gaspard, Loire Valley, France 14
This isn't a Paris bistro, but we can pretend—crisp + bright

Red
Tempranillo, Vegas Atlas, Vino de la Tierra de Extremadura 12
Juicy upfront, silky on the palate and balanced acidity for freshness

Dolcetto, Poderi Cellario Langhe, Italy 12
A perfect anytime red, fruity and balanced

Gamay, Gaspard Touraine, France 14
Rich, deep, and complex, fruit-forward and lightly oaky, a cozy wine

Orange
Meinklang WeiRer Mulatschak, Burgenland, Austria 15
Like an orchard on a warm afternoon—easy to love (easy to drink)

Rosé
Zweigelt, Christina, Burgenland, Austria 15

Wild + fun—joy in a bottle

Not Wine
Local craft beers 10
Assorted canned cocktails 12



WINE + COFFEE BAR

BEVERAGES

Hot beverages
Jim's organic coffee
Americano
Double espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha latte
Chai latte
Hot chocolate w/ whipped cream
Assorted hot MEM teas

Add-ons
Non-dairy milk
Flavor shots
Make it iced

House-crafted beverages
Cold brew
Iced teas
Lemonade

Bottled beverages
Harmony Springs soda
Water
Soda

3.75
4.25
3.75
5.25
5.25
5.75
6.25
6.25
5.75

0.75
0.75
0.25

6.75
6.75
6.75

6.75
4.00
3.50

OLMSTEAD

WINE CO.

TCA Community Table initiative brings Boston's neighborhood
stories to your table, featuring menu items from: Jim's Organic

Coffee, Wicked Awesome Brownie, Magic Bites, Magic

Empanadas, Clarke's Cakes & Cookies, MEM Tea, Doris’ Peruvian

Pastries, Harmony Springs, and Olmstead Wine Co.

ISA

SHAREABLES

Mezze plate with pita bread

15

Hummus, lentil fingers, assorted magic bites dips, olives

Magic Bites Taste of Mediterranean

Cheese plate
Small-batch cheeses, grapes, almonds, baguette

Margarita flatbread
With fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, and fresh basil

Chicken and cheese quesadilla
With cilantro sour cream and salsa

Vegetarian spring rolls with dipping sauce

Vegetarian empanadas
Magic Empanadas

Sweets
Mini sweets
Gluten-free brownies
Tea breads
Holly's Carrot Cake
Assorted vegan cakes and cookies

Coconut macaroons

17

14

16

12

14

2.75
5.75
4.75
6.25
6.25
2.75

Before placing your order, please inform your server if anyone in

your party has a food allergy.

ICA Members receive 10% off all food and non-alcoholic items. Show

your membership card to apply discount.



