## WINE + COFFEE BAR



## NATURAL WINE BY THE GLASS, Olmstead Wine Co.

Bubbles	
Cava, Vita Vivet, Cataluña, Spain Fine + elegant (just like you)	14
'Bulles' Rose Gaspard, Loire Valley, France Bursting with notes of red berries and spice, it has a refreshing and delicate fizz	14
White Chardonnay, Land of Saints, California An elegant and finessed chardonnay with bright citrus notes and a fresh, mineral finish	15
Gruner Veltliner, Meinklang, Burgenland, Austria A dry crisp white with notes of white pepper and fresh herbs	12
Sauvignon Blanc, Gaspard, Loire Valley, France This isn't a Paris bistro, but we can pretend—crisp + bright	14
Red Tempranillo, Vegas Atlas, Vino de la Tierra de Extremadura Juicy upfront, silky on the palate and balanced acidity for freshness	12
Dolcetto, Poderi Cellario Langhe, Italy A perfect anytime red, fruity and balanced	12
Gamay, Gaspard Touraine, France Rich, deep, and complex, fruit-forward and lightly oaky, a cozy wine	14
Orange Meinklang Weißer Mulatschak, Burgenland, Austria Like an orchard on a warm afternoon—easy to love (easy to drink)	15
Rosé Zweigelt, Christina, Burgenland, Austria Wild + fun—joy in a bottle	15
Not Wine Local craft beers Assorted canned cocktails	10 12

## WINE + COFFEE BAR



## BEVERAGES SHAREABLES

Hot beverages		Mezze plate with pita bread	15
Jim's organic coffee	3.75	Hummus, lentil fingers, assorted magic bites dips, ol	
Americano	4.25	Magic Bites Taste of Mediterranean	
Double espresso	3.75		
Cappuccino	5.25	Cheese plate	17
Latte	5.25	Small-batch cheeses, grapes, almonds, baguette	
Mocha latte	5.75		
Chai latte	6.25	Margarita flatbread	14
Hot chocolate w/ whipped cream	6.25	With fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, and fresh basil	17
Assorted hot MEM teas	5.75		
Add-ons		Chicken and cheese quesadilla	16
Non-dairy milk	0.75	With cilantro sour cream and salsa	
Flavor shots	0.75		
Make it iced	0.25	Vegetarian spring rolls with dipping sauce	12
House-crafted beverages		Venetaries esemendes	14
Cold brew	6.75	Vegetarian empanadas  Magic Empanadas	14
Iced teas	6.75	Magic Emparadas	
Lemonade	6.75		
		Sweets	
Bottled beverages		Mini sweets	2.75
Harmony Springs soda	6.75	Gluten-free brownies	5.75
Water	4.00	Tea breads	4.75
Soda	3.50	Holly's Carrot Cake	6.25
		Assorted vegan cakes and cookies	6.25
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		Coconut macaroons	2.75





TCA Community Table initiative brings Boston's neighborhood stories to your table, featuring menu items from: Jim's Organic Coffee, Wicked Awesome Brownie, Magic Bites, Magic Empanadas, Clarke's Cakes & Cookies, MEM Tea, Doris' Peruvian Pastries, Harmony Springs, and Olmstead Wine Co.

Before placing your order, please inform your server if anyone in your party has a food allergy.

ICA Members receive 10% off all food and non-alcoholic items. Show your membership card to apply discount.